TN-5500A Series
EN 50155 8- to 18-port Ethernet switches with up to 8 PoE ports and up to 2 Gigabit ports
Features and Benefits
• Up to 2 Gigabit ports with optional bypass relay function
• 8 IEEE 802.3at/af compliant PoE and Ethernet combo ports
• Isolated power with 24 to 110 VDC power supply range
• Complies with all EN 50155 mandatory test items1

TN-5518A-8PoE Series
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100/
1000BaseT(X)
Ports10Q-ODC
Fiber Connector
10/100/
1000BaseT(X)
Ports10M12 X-
Coded 8-Pin
Female Connector
10/100/
1000BaseT(X)
Ports10M12 X-
Coded 8-Pin
Female Connector
with Bypass Relay
10/100BaseT(X)
Ports10M12 D-
Coded 4-Pin
Female Connector
PoE Ports1010/
100BaseT(X), M12
D-Coded 4-Pin
Female Connector
Conformal Coating
TN-5508A-WV-T – – – 8 – –
TN-5508A-WV-CT-T – – – 8 – ✓
TN-5508A-8PoE-WV-T – – – – 8 –
TN-5508A-8PoE-WV-
CT-T
– – – – 8 ✓
TN-5510A-2GTX-WV-T – 2 – 8 – –
TN-5510A-2GTX-WV-
CT-T
– 2 – 8 – ✓
TN-5510A-2GTXBP-WV-
T
– – 2 8 – –
TN-5510A-2GTXBP-WV-
CT-T
– – 2 8 – ✓
TN-5510A-2GLSX-ODC-
WV-T
2 – – 8 – –
TN-5510A-2GLSX-ODC-
WV-CT-T
2 – – 8 – ✓
TN-5510A-8PoE-2GTX-
WV-T
– 2 – – 8 –
TN-5510A-8PoE-2GTX-
WV-CT-T
– 2 – – 8 ✓
TN-5510A-8PoE-
2GTXBP-WV-T
– – 2 – 8 –
TN-5510A-8PoE-
2GTXBP-WV-CT-T
– – 2 – 8 ✓
TN-5510A-8PoE-
2GLSX-ODC-WV-T
2 – – – 8 –
TN-5510A-8PoE-
2GLSX-ODC-WV-CT-T
2 – – – 8 ✓
TN-5516A-WV-T – – – 16 – –
TN-5516A-WV-CT-T – – – 16 – ✓
TN-5516A-8PoE-WV-T – – – 8 8 –
TN-5516A-8PoE-WV-
CT-T